Foodservice Division: (800) 441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: (800) 637-5100
FAX: (302) 653-2065 or 653-3036
For custom configuration or fabrication needs,
contact our SpecFAB Division.
Phone: (302) 653-3000.  FAX: (302) 653-3091.
E-mail: specfab@eaglegrp.com
EG20.30   Rev. 12/02

provided.
• Faucets are available as options.
• Basket-type waste drains included fit sink bowls’
31⁄2˝ (89mm) opening and feature 11⁄2˝ (38mm) outlet.
Drain location for rough-in
bowl size Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
19˝ x 16˝ 483 x 406 131⁄2˝ 343
191⁄2˝ x 171⁄2˝ 495 x 445 143⁄8˝ 365
24˝ x 18˝ 610 x 457 165⁄8˝ 422
24˝ x 24˝ 610 x 610 16˝ 406
drbd overall size
bowl size # of length weight width x length
width x length drbds in. mm lbs. kg in. mm model #
0 n/a 125 56.7 26˝ x 75˝ 660 x 1905 314-16-4
1 18˝ 457 144 65.3 26˝ x 911⁄2˝ 660 x 2324 314-16-4-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 163 73.9 26˝ x 108˝ 660 x 2743 314-16-4-18
19˝ x 16˝ 1 24˝ 610 150 68.0 26˝ x 971⁄2˝ 660 x 2476 314-16-4-24R or L
(483 x 406mm) 2 24˝ 610 175 79.5 26˝ x 120˝ 660 x 3048 314-16-4-24
1 30˝ 762 155 70.3 26˝ x 1031⁄2˝ 660 x 2629 314-16-4-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 185 84.0 26˝ x 132˝ 660 x 3353 314-16-4-30
1 36˝ 914 160 72.6 26˝ x 1091⁄2˝ 660 x 2781 314-16-4-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 195 88.5 26˝ x 144˝ 660 x 3658 314-16-4-36
0 n/a 130 59.0 273⁄4˝ x 81˝ 705 x 2057 314-17.5-4
1 18˝ 457 149 67.6 273⁄4˝ x 971⁄2˝ 705 x 2464 314-17.5-4-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 168 76.2 273⁄4˝ x 114˝ 705 x 2896 314-17.5-4-18
191⁄2˝ x 171⁄2˝ 1 24˝ 610 155 70.3 273⁄4˝ x 1031⁄2˝ 705 x 2629 314-17.5-4-24R or L
(495 x 445mm) 2 24˝ 610 180 81.6 273⁄4˝ x 126˝ 705 x 3200 314-17.5-4-24
1 30˝ 762 160 72.6 273⁄4˝ x 1091⁄2˝ 705 x 2781 314-17.5-4-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 190 86.2 273⁄4˝ x 138˝ 705 x 3505 314-17.5-4-30
1 36˝ 914 165 74.8 273⁄4˝ x 1151⁄2˝ 705 x 2933 314-17.5-4-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 200 90.7 273⁄4˝ x 150˝ 705 x 3810 314-17.5-4-36
0 n/a 135 61.2 321⁄4˝ x 83˝ 819 x 2108 314-18-4
1 18˝ 457 154 69.9 321⁄4˝ x 991⁄2˝ 819 x 2527 314-18-4-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 173 78.5 321⁄4˝ x 116˝ 819 x 2946 314-18-4-18
24˝ x 18˝ 1 24˝ 610 160 72.6 321⁄4˝ x 1051⁄2˝ 819 x 2680 314-18-4-24R or L
(610 x 457mm) 2 24˝ 610 185 83.9 321⁄4˝ x 128˝ 819 x 3251 314-18-4-24
1 30˝ 762 165 74.8 321⁄4˝ x 1111⁄2˝ 819 x 2832 314-18-4-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 195 88.5 321⁄4˝ x 140˝ 819 x 3556 314-18-4-30
1 36˝ 914 170 77.1 321⁄4˝ x 1171⁄2˝ 819 x 2984 314-18-4-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 205 93.0 321⁄4˝ x 152˝ 819 x 3861 314-18-4-36
0 n/a 153 69.4 31˝ x 107˝ 787 x 2718 314-24-4
1 18˝ 457 172 78.0 31˝ x 1231⁄2˝ 787 x 3137 314-24-4-18R or L
2 18˝ 457 191 86.6 31˝ x 140˝ 787 x 3556 314-24-4-18
24˝ x 24˝ 1 24˝ 610 178 80.7 31˝ x 1291⁄2˝ 787 x 3289 314-24-4-24R or L
(610 x 610mm) 2 24˝ 610 203 92.1 31˝ x 152˝ 787 x 3861 314-24-4-24
1 30˝ 762 183 83.0 31˝ x 1351⁄2˝ 787 x 3442 314-24-4-30R or L
2 30˝ 762 213 96.6 31˝ x 164˝ 787 x 4166 314-24-4-30
1 36˝ 914 188 85.3 31˝ x 1411⁄2˝ 787 x 3594 314-24-4-36R or L
2 36˝ 914 223 101.2 31˝ x 176˝ 787 x 4470 314-24-4-36
All units have two sets of faucet holes.